
Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960 Registered to Yess 04/11/2023 12:01 - Page 1

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 5 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
04/11/2023 - 11:56 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.98 332
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:17.98 43.72

2. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:22.76 278
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:22.76 45.63

3. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 1:22.81 278
50m: 37.41 37.41 100m: 1:22.81 45.40

4. KOEL Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.62 212
50m: 39.44 39.44 100m: 1:30.62 51.18

5. IGNATOVA Valeria 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:34.78 185
50m: 40.37 40.37 100m: 1:34.78 54.41

6. LABZINA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:36.38 176
50m: 43.02 43.02 100m: 1:36.38 53.36

7. ZJUZINA Stanislava-Stacy 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.03 167
50m: 45.73 45.73 100m: 1:38.03 52.30

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.26 496
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:08.26 36.41

2. FOKINA Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.91 482
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:08.91 36.43

3. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:12.30 417
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:12.30 37.88

4. SIBUL Krete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.58 412
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:12.58 39.57

5. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 1:13.89 391
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:13.89 40.41

6. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:14.88 376
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:14.88 40.15

7. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 1:24.87 258
50m: 37.90 37.90 100m: 1:24.87 46.97

8. JOGI Emili 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:28.54 227
50m: 40.97 40.97 100m: 1:28.54 47.57

9. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:43.20 143
50m: 45.18 45.18 100m: 1:43.20 58.02
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 5, Women, 100m Butterfly

Open

1. MADAR Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 1:00.85 700
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 1:00.85 32.33

2. ROOS Aurelia 04 Parnu Spordikool 1:04.77 581
50m: 29.49 29.49 100m: 1:04.77 35.28

3. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.26 496
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:08.26 36.41

4. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.82 484
50m: 31.70 31.70 100m: 1:08.82 37.12

5. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 1:08.88 483
50m: 31.94 31.94 100m: 1:08.88 36.94

6. FOKINA Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.91 482
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:08.91 36.43

7. TEDER Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.24 475
50m: 33.24 33.24 100m: 1:09.24 36.00

8. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:12.30 417
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:12.30 37.88

9. SIBUL Krete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.58 412
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:12.58 39.57

10. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 1:13.89 391
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:13.89 40.41

11. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Parnu Spordikool 1:14.57 380
50m: 33.72 33.72 100m: 1:14.57 40.85

12. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:14.88 376
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:14.88 40.15

13. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.98 332
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:17.98 43.72

14. SEPP Johanna 07 Orca Swim Club 1:18.00 332
50m: 34.13 34.13 100m: 1:18.00 43.87

15. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:22.76 278
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:22.76 45.63

16. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 1:22.81 278
50m: 37.41 37.41 100m: 1:22.81 45.40

17. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 1:24.87 258
50m: 37.90 37.90 100m: 1:24.87 46.97

18. JOGI Emili 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:28.54 227
50m: 40.97 40.97 100m: 1:28.54 47.57

19. KOEL Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.62 212
50m: 39.44 39.44 100m: 1:30.62 51.18



Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960 Registered to Yess 04/11/2023 12:01 - Page 3

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 5, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. TENNEBERG Laura 08 Parnu Spordikool 1:31.23 207
50m: 41.38 41.38 100m: 1:31.23 49.85

21. IGNATOVA Valeria 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:34.78 185
50m: 40.37 40.37 100m: 1:34.78 54.41

22. LABZINA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:36.38 176
50m: 43.02 43.02 100m: 1:36.38 53.36

23. ZJUZINA Stanislava-Stacy 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.03 167
50m: 45.73 45.73 100m: 1:38.03 52.30

24. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:43.20 143
50m: 45.18 45.18 100m: 1:43.20 58.02


